Clayton Park Bakery recalls sausage roll products because they may contain pieces of plastic

sausagerollsClayton Park Bakery is recalling some of its sausage roll products because they may contain plastic. The presence of plastic makes these products unsafe to eat and presents a risk to health.

Product: Sausage Roll Large
Brand: Clayton Park
Pack size: 143g
‘Best before’: 3 August 2016, 4 August 2016

Product: 2 Pack Sausage Roll
Brand: Clayton Park
Pack size: 236g
‘Best before’: 3 August 2016, 4 August 2016

Product: 3 Pack Sausage Roll
Brand: Clayton Park
Pack size: 354g
‘Best before’: 3 August 2016, 4 August 2016

Product: 16 Pack Mini Sausage Roll
Brand: Spar
Pack size: 472g
‘Best before’: 3 August 2016, 4 August 2016

No other Clayton Park Bakery products are known to be affected.

If you have bought any of the above products, do not eat them. Instead, return the product to the store where it was bought for a full refund. If you have concerns please contact Clayton Park Bakery on 01524 393200.

About suffolktradingstandards
Suffolk Trading Standards is working towards creating and fair and safe trading environment. By creating empowered consumers, that are armed with the knowledge to stop 'rogue traders'.

Leave a Reply

Fill in your details below or click an icon to log in:

WordPress.com Logo

You are commenting using your WordPress.com account. Log Out / Change )

Twitter picture

You are commenting using your Twitter account. Log Out / Change )

Facebook photo

You are commenting using your Facebook account. Log Out / Change )

Google+ photo

You are commenting using your Google+ account. Log Out / Change )

Connecting to %s

%d bloggers like this: